Sweepstakes begins at 12:00:00 a.m. EST on 
January 1, 2026, and ends at 11:59:59 p.m. EST on December 31, 2026 (“Sweepstakes 
Period”).  The Sweepstakes Period is divided into seven (7) grand prize entry periods 
(each a “Grand Prize Entry Period”) and three-hundred sixty-five (365) entry periods 
(each an “Entry Period”) as defined in the chart below.  Sponsor’s computer is the official 
time keeping device for this Sweepstakes. 

GRAND PRIZE ENTRY PERIOD 1 – GRAND PRIZE ENTRY PERIOD 7 

Entry Period 

Start Date/Time

[...]

2, see Rule 4):  Each winner will receive one (1) $1,000.00 Venmo credit or one (1) 
$1,000.00 pre-paid card.  Exact prize to be determined by Sponsor, in Sponsor’s sole 
discretion.  Approximate Retail Value (“ARV”) is $1,000.00. 

Entry Period 1 – Entry Period 365 Prizes (three-hundred sixty-five [365] prizes to 

be awarded; one [1] prize per Entry Period; see Rule 2; see Rule 4):  Each winner will 
receive one (1) $250.00 Venmo credit or one (1) $250.00 pre-paid card.  Exact prize to 
be determined by Sponsor, in Sponsor’s sole discretion.  ARV is $250.00.